
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
PURCHASE DEPTT. DMDCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610134059 Date: 22.11.2021

Collective No.: 0000225501
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 30.11.2021
Our Reference: DHD ENGG

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3020817 853661
10

INJECTION COIL,SAMARPAN 10 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPG000011

2 3202130 853690
90

DELTA PULSE CARD.HEAD,PRISM10K:5465/1 10 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPG000011

3 3204292 903289
90

Delta AC servo drive ASD-A2-0721-U 3 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPI000020

4 3304577 903289
90

DELTA SERVO DRIVE ASD-A2-1021-U 3 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPI000010

5 3018645 853610
10

PHOTO MARK
SENSOR,BANNER,ME:R58ECRGB1,2M

4 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPI000017

6 3202052 842230
00

EYE BOLT,SAMARPAN,PRISM10K:M400809 50 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPG000011

7 3020884 854210
90

VER. SEALING CARD 40A
VARIAC,SAMARPAN

15 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPG000011

8 3019418 401690
20

"O"RING R-9,SAMARPANU098002 200 EA 15.12.2021 MM04 SPG000011

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610134059
Date: 22.11.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3020817 INJECTION COIL,SAMARPAN

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Kindly Contact Mr. Vikas Bhambhi 97298 70592 [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]

Item Material Material Description
2 3202130 DELTA PULSE CARD.HEAD,PRISM10K:5465/1

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Item Material Material Description
3 3204292 Delta AC servo drive ASD-A2-0721-U

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Item Material Material Description
4 3304577 DELTA SERVO DRIVE ASD-A2-1021-U

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Item Material Material Description
5 3018645 PHOTO MARK SENSOR,BANNER,ME:R58ECRGB1,2M

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Item Material Material Description
6 3202052 EYE BOLT,SAMARPAN,PRISM10K:M400809

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Item Material Material Description
7 3020884 VER. SEALING CARD 40A VARIAC,SAMARPAN

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Item Material Material Description
8 3019418 "O"RING R-9,SAMARPANU098002

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Equipment Name: FILPACK SAMARPAN MACHINE
Make: MODEL# IS-6M
Additional Inform: U 098002 R-9 'O' RING

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


